Qualicoat Seaside Class Powder
Coat
Enhanced powder coating for aluminum,
specifically formulated for superior
durability and optimal performance in
marine environments, lasting for over 10
years.
Tria S

ORDERING INFORMATION
Tria S
MODEL
HEIGHT
FINISH COLOR
ANCHOR TYPE
CONTROL
CABLE LENGTH
OPTIONS
•  15 - 1500mm
•  20 - 2000mm
•  25 - 2500mm
•  30 - 3000mm
•  W - RAL9003 Structure (Signal White)
•  S - RAL7044 Structure (Silky Grey)
•  A - RAL7016 Structure (Antracite Grey)
•  B - RAL9005 Structure (Jet Black)
•  D - RAL1015 Structure (Desert Sand)
•  G - RAL6002 Structure (Leaf Green)
•  C - Custom Structure Color
•  C0 - Concrete Anchor
•  U0 - Utility Vault
•  U1 - Utility Vault with PS 75W
•  U2 - Utility Vault with PS 150W
•  D - Dali Operation
•  01 - standard feed cable 1m (3,2’)
•  03 - standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  06 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  09 - luminiare supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  15 - luminaire supplied eith 15m (50’) feed cable
•  20 - luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
TRS
15
20
25
30
W
S
A
B
D
G
C
C0
U0
U1
U2
D
01
03
06
09
15
20
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
Tria S
Power supplies
Consult you regional sale representativ for further deatails
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
PSU
•  List of available power supplies
     Required when C0 or U0 selected - included in U1/U2
LINK
INSTALLATION
•  C0ATRS - Concrete Anchor
•  UV0ATRS - Utility Vault